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Model No.
Frequency Range
Polarization
Gain
VSWR
Maximum Input Power
Horizontal Lobe width 
Vertical Lobe width 
Lightning Protection
Impedance
Operating Temp.
Connector
Colour
Weight
Body Materia
Reflector
Dimensions
Mounting
Radome Color
RoHS

PPAOD2G140
824-960/1710-2500 Mhz
Vertical
14 Dbi
≤1.5
50 W
60˚
55˚
DC Ground
50 ohm 
-40ºC/+80ºC
N Female/Customized
White
1 KG
ABS/PP
Aluminium
220X220X50 mm
Pole Mount
White
Compliant


